Liegendschiessen
Schiitzenverein Tell Einsiedeln

Festsieger-Rangliste

13.04.2024
Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Holdener Thomas 1979 E
2 Kalin Josef 1950 SV
3 Koch Ingolf 1972 S
4 Betschart Bruno 1978 S
5 Kuriger Stefan 1956 V
6 Stokmaier Reto 1966 S
7 Kalin Arnold 1947 SV
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Verein

Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW

100% 100%

193
193
191
183
179
180
181

193
192
185
186
188
185
182

Punkte
386.00
385.00
376.00
369.00
367.00
365.00
363.00

15.04.2024, 15:15:32



Liegendschiessen
Schiitzenverein Tell Einsiedeln

Festsieger-Rangliste

13.04.2024
Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Kalin Benno
Tschiimperlin Erich
Kalin Edgar

Kilin Karl Zacharias
Besmer Bruno
Kilin Josef

Kilin Beda
Schonbéchler Beat
Rickenbacher Melk
Birchler Frank
Schnyder Karl
Lenherr Beat

Kalin Christian
Schniiriger Kurt
Schniiriger Angela
Zehnder Martin
Ochsner Patrizia
Gisler René
Rickenbacher Kaspar
Kalin Martin
Zehnder Herbert
Kuriger Beat

1955V
1961V
1965 S
1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1955V
1954 SV
1963V
1974 S
1954 sV
1978 S
1979 E
1966 S
2000 E
1951 SV
1965 S
1972 S
1951 sV
1959V
1960 V
1966 S
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Verein

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Willerzell, Militdrschiessverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
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Spg
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
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140
141
134
139
138
138
133
135
136
134
129
132
134
130
133
138
130
132
132
129
124
132

138
136
143
137
136
135
138
135
134
136
140
135
132
135
131
125
131
128
126
127
130
115

Punkte
278.00
277.00
277.00
276.00
274.00
273.00
271.00
270.00
270.00
270.00
269.00
267.00
266.00
265.00
264.00
263.00
261.00
260.00
258.00
256.00
254.00
247.00

15.04.2024, 15:13:09



Liegendschiessen
Schiitzenverein Tell Einsiedeln

Festsieger-Rangliste

13.04.2024
Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Schonbachler Philipp
Zehnder Werner
Kilin Stefan

Kilin Sandra

Kilin Lara

Ott Vreni

Kalin Pascal

Kalin Edgar

Triitsch Josef
Schnidrig Nadya
Walter Giinter
Ochsner Erna
Schonbachler Iwo
Leung Yau Jian Sebastian
Kuriger Peter

Valar Andreas
Tschiimperlin Maria
Inglin Leo
Schonbéchler Zachi
Fuchs Nini

Fiichslin Erna

Bisig Daniel
Reichmuth Simon-Paul
Batista Flavio Manuel
Fiichslin Willi

Horath Gottlieb

Kalin Alois

Ochsner Cedric
Caranci Luan

Kalin Adrian

Auf der Maur Felix
Damani Ajdin

Verein

2004 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1965 S Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1988 E  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
2005 U21 Einsiedeln, Schiutzenverein Tell
2005 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1969 S Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
1984 E  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
1956 V. Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
1958 V  Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
1978 S  Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1937 SV Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1966 S Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
1982 E  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
2007 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1953 SV Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
1967 S Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
1951 SV Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1966 S  Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
1955V  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
1961V  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
1968 S Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
2008 U17 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
2004 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1996 E  Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1964 V  Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1961V  Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
1956 V  Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1998 E Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
2009 U17 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
2006 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
1968 S  Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
2007 U21 Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
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142
139
136
138
136
140
135
134
131
135
135
130
132
130
132
127
118
126
134
125
131
126
127
121
123
123
125
121
114
106

82

91

138
135
138
133
135
130
135
134
137
133
129
132
130
131
125
130
137
129
120
127
120
125
121
126
122
120
116
115
109
103
126
106

Punkte
280.00
274.00
274.00
271.00
271.00
270.00
270.00
268.00
268.00
268.00
264.00
262.00
262.00
261.00
257.00
257.00
255.00
255.00
254.00
252.00
251.00
251.00
248.00
247.00
245.00
243.00
241.00
236.00
223.00
209.00
208.00
197.00

15.04.2024, 15:14:26



